FAITH LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL
CALENDAR 2020-2021

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, Sept. 10t School Opens
OCTOBER
Tuesday, Oct. 27t Halloween Celebration
NOVEMBER
Thursday, Nov. 5™ — Friday, Nov. 6% School Closed, NJEA Convention
Tuesday, Nov. 24t Thanksgiving Celebration
Thursday, Nov. 26™" — Friday, Nov. 27t School Closed, Thanksgiving Recess
DECEMBER
Tuesday, Dec. 22 Christmas Celebration
Wednesday, Dec. 23™ — Thursday, Dec. 31% School Closed, Christmas Recess
JANUARY
Friday, Jan. 1t School Closed, New Year’s Day
Monday, January 4t School Re-opens
Monday, Jan. 18t School Closed, Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
FEBRUARY
Monday, Feb. 15 School Closed, Presidents’ Day

MARCH/APRIL

Thursday, April 1% Easter Celebration

Friday, April 2" — Friday, April 9t School Closed, Easter Recess

Monday, April 12t School Re-opens
MAY

Monday, May 31 School Closed, Memorial Day
JUNE

Friday, June 11t Tentative Last Day of School



